
3
Printed: 03/01/2024, 01:15:55 AM CST
Page 1 of

Order Confirmation EDGE MESSAGING LLC

15850 W Bluemound Rd

Brookfield,Wisconsin 53005

Order Details

Advertiser: Wisconsinites for Liberty

EDGE MESSAGING LLCAgency:

Advertiser No: 3245898

Name: Wisconsini-WISN-WMIL - Feb/Mar Buy

02/21/2024Start Date:

End Date: 03/07/2024

Month Type: Broadcast-Monthly

02/20/2024, 06:14:55 PM by Brad EverhartEntered:

Note: WISN-WMIL - Feb/Mar Buy

Note 2: ISSUE

Last Update: 02/28/2024, 09:13:44 PM by UP Generation

AE: HOUSE TRAFFIC/DIR OF SALES

Co-op: No

Order No: 9000803448

Revision #: 2

Agency Comm: 15%

Market Station Bind To Start
Date

End
Date

No
Of
W.

On
Air
W.

Sch
Days

Skip
W. M T W Th F Sa Su

Spots/
Week Spot

Len.
Revenue

Type Rate Ord.
Spots

Ord.
Cost

Make
Good#

Milwaukee
WISN-AM

1 06:00-10:00
Commercial

02/21/2024 02/25/2024 1 1 0 0 1 60 Local Agency-
Political

$750.00 1 $750.00- - 1 - - - -

Milwaukee
WISN-AM

2 06:00-10:00
Commercial

02/26/2024 03/01/2024 1 1 0 0 3 60 Local Agency-
Political

$750.00 3 $2,250.00- 1 - 1 1 - -

Milwaukee
WISN-AM

3 10:00-15:00
Commercial

02/21/2024 02/25/2024 1 1 0 0 1 60 Local Agency-
Political

$750.00 1 $750.00- - - - 1 - -

Milwaukee
WISN-AM

4 10:00-15:00
Commercial

02/26/2024 03/01/2024 1 1 0 0 4 60 Local Agency-
Political

$750.00 4 $3,000.00- 1 1 1 1 - -

Milwaukee
WISN-AM

5 15:00-19:00
Commercial

02/21/2024 02/25/2024 1 1 0 0 2 60 Local Agency-
Political

$750.00 2 $1,500.00- - - 1 1 - -

Milwaukee
WISN-AM

6 15:00-19:00
Commercial

02/26/2024 03/01/2024 1 1 0 0 2 60 Local Agency-
Political

$750.00 2 $1,500.00- 1 - 1 - - -

Milwaukee
WMIL-FM

7 06:00-10:00
Commercial

02/21/2024 02/25/2024 1 1 0 0 2 60 Local Agency-
Political

$500.00 2 $1,000.00- - - 1 1 - -

Milwaukee
WMIL-FM

8 15:00-19:00
Commercial

02/21/2024 02/25/2024 1 1 0 0 1 60 Local Agency-
Political

$400.00 1 $400.00- - - - 1 - -

Milwaukee
WMIL-FM

9 19:00-23:59
Commercial

02/26/2024 03/01/2024 1 1 0 0 1 60 Local Agency-
Political

$150.00 1 $150.001 - - - - - -

Milwaukee
WISN-AM

10 06:00-10:00
Commercial

03/02/2024 03/02/2024 1 1 0 0 2 60 Local Agency-
Political

$250.00 2 $500.00- - - - - 2 -

Milwaukee
WISN-AM

11 06:00-10:00
Commercial

03/04/2024 03/07/2024 1 1 0 0 4 60 Local Agency-
Political

$750.00 4 $3,000.001 1 1 1 - - -

Milwaukee
WISN-AM

12 10:00-15:00
Commercial

03/04/2024 03/07/2024 1 1 0 0 3 60 Local Agency-
Political

$750.00 3 $2,250.001 1 - 1 - - -

Milwaukee
WISN-AM

13 15:00-19:00
Commercial

03/04/2024 03/06/2024 1 1 0 0 3 60 Local Agency-
Political

$750.00 3 $2,250.001 1 1 - - - -

0

29

0

Number of Spots:

Number of Miscellaneous Lines:

Number of Digital Impressions:

Ordered Gross: $19,300.00

$2,895.00Agency Commission:

$16,405.00Ordered Net:

$16,405.00Total Net Due:



3
Printed: 03/01/2024, 01:15:55 AM CST
Page 2 of

Order No: 9000803448

Order Confirmation EDGE MESSAGING LLC

15850 W Bluemound Rd

Brookfield,Wisconsin 53005

Total Spots:

Gross:

Net:

0

$0.00

$0.00 $3,740.00

$4,400.00

7

$12,665.00

$14,900.00

22

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec2024



3
Printed: 03/01/2024, 01:15:55 AM CST
Page 3 of

Order No: 9000803448

Order Confirmation EDGE MESSAGING LLC

15850 W Bluemound Rd

Brookfield,Wisconsin 53005

Order Terms & Conditions

Please click here to view our terms and conditions.

https://www.iheartmedia.com/documents/legal/OrderTermsAndConditions.pdf

