Order Confirmation

Page 1 of 3 Printed: 03/01/2024, 01:15:55 AM CST

EDGE MESSAGING LLC

15850 W Bluemound Rd

Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005



Advertiser:	Wisconsinites for Liberty
Agency:	EDGE MESSAGING LLC
Advertiser No:	3245898
Name:	Wisconsini-WISN-WMIL - Feb/Mar Buy
Start Date:	02/21/2024
End Date:	03/07/2024
Month Type:	Broadcast-Monthly
Entered:	02/20/2024, 06:14:55 PM by Brad Everhart
Note:	WISN-WMIL - Feb/Mar Buy
Note 2:	ISSUE

Last Update: AE: Co-op: Order No: Revision #: Agency Comm: 02/28/2024, 09:13:44 PM by UP Generation HOUSE TRAFFIC/DIR OF SALES No 9000803448 2 15%

Order Details

#	Market Station	Bind To	Start Date	End Date	No Of W.	On Air W.	Sch Days		м	т	w	Th	F	Sa	Su	Spots/ Week	Spot Len.	Revenue Type	Rate	Ord. Spots	Ord. Cost	Make Good
1	Milwaukee WISN-AM	06:00-10:00 Commercial	02/21/2024	02/25/2024	1	1	0	0	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	1	60	Local Agency- Political	\$750.00	1	\$750.00	
2	Milwaukee WISN-AM	06:00-10:00 Commercial	02/26/2024	03/01/2024	1	1	0	0	-	1	-	1	1	-	-	3	60	Local Agency- Political	\$750.00	3	\$2,250.00	
3	Milwaukee WISN-AM	10:00-15:00 Commercial	02/21/2024	02/25/2024	1	1	0	0	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	1	60	Local Agency- Political	\$750.00	1	\$750.00	
4	Milwaukee WISN-AM	10:00-15:00 Commercial	02/26/2024	03/01/2024	1	1	0	0	-	1	1	1	1	-	-	4	60	Local Agency- Political	\$750.00	4	\$3,000.00	
5	Milwaukee WISN-AM	15:00-19:00 Commercial	02/21/2024	02/25/2024	1	1	0	0	-	-	-	1	1	-	-	2	60	Local Agency- Political	\$750.00	2	\$1,500.00	
6	Milwaukee WISN-AM	15:00-19:00 Commercial	02/26/2024	03/01/2024	1	1	0	0	-	1	-	1	-	-	-	2	60	Local Agency- Political	\$750.00	2	\$1,500.00	
7	Milwaukee WMIL-FM	06:00-10:00 Commercial	02/21/2024	02/25/2024	1	1	0	0	-	-	-	1	1	-	-	2	60	Local Agency- Political	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.00	
8	Milwaukee WMIL-FM	15:00-19:00 Commercial	02/21/2024	02/25/2024	1	1	0	0	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	1	60	Local Agency- Political	\$400.00	1	\$400.00	
9	Milwaukee WMIL-FM	19:00-23:59 Commercial	02/26/2024	03/01/2024	1	1	0	0	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	60	Local Agency- Political	\$150.00	1	\$150.00	
10	Milwaukee WISN-AM	06:00-10:00 Commercial	03/02/2024	03/02/2024	1	1	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	2	-	2	60	Local Agency- Political	\$250.00	2	\$500.00	
11	Milwaukee WISN-AM	06:00-10:00 Commercial	03/04/2024	03/07/2024	1	1	0	0	1	1	1	1	-	-	-	4	60	Local Agency- Political	\$750.00	4	\$3,000.00	
12	Milwaukee WISN-AM	10:00-15:00 Commercial	03/04/2024	03/07/2024	1	1	0	0	1	1	-	1	-	-	-	3	60	Local Agency- Political	\$750.00	3	\$2,250.00	
13	Milwaukee WISN-AM	15:00-19:00 Commercial	03/04/2024	03/06/2024	1	1	0	0	1	1	1	-	-	-	-	3	60	Local Agency- Political	\$750.00	3	\$2,250.00	

		Total Net Due:	\$16,405.00	
Number of Digital Impressions:	0	Ordered Net:	\$16,405.00	
Number of Miscellaneous Lines:	0	Agency Commission:	\$2,895.00	
Number of Spots:	29	Ordered Gross:	\$19,300.00	

Order Confirmation

Page 2 of 3 Printed: 03/01/2024, 01:15:55 AM CST Order No: 9000803448

EDGE MESSAGING LLC

15850 W Bluemound Rd

Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005



2024	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	Мау	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
Total Spots:	0	7	22	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Gross:	\$0.00	\$4,400.00	\$14,900.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Net:	\$0.00	\$3,740.00	\$12,665.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Order Confirmation

Page 3 of 3 Printed: 03/01/2024, 01:15:55 AM CST Order No: 9000803448

Order Terms & Conditions

Please click here to view our terms and conditions.

EDGE MESSAGING LLC

15850 W Bluemound Rd

Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005

